
MAR 28, 2013 09:36 AM

TIP NO W-4700A 11:00 AM 1 /  3 002

CARTERET

37720.3.1

FED AID NO STP-1124(6)

BRIDGE-TO-PIPE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE #76 OVER SHOE BRANCH

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

GREENVILLE,  NC

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

NEW BERN,  NC SNOW HILL,  NC

DB00115MAR 27 2013

0.028 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 7754.00 14000.00  13500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 1284.00 1200.00  4500.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 23750.00 25000.00  20000.00GRADING

0004 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  15.00 1500.00 16.00 1600.00 25.50  2550.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0005 0345000000-E 310  50 LF  46.32 2316.00 96.00 4800.00 40.00  2000.0024" SIDE DRAIN PIPE

0006 0992000000-E SP   1 EA  114787.61 114787.61 167500.00 167500.00 175000.00  175000.00GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)
ALUM BOX CULVERT - 15'-9"X8'-0" W/ HW

0007 1121000000-E 520  200 TON 48.51 9702.00 42.00 8400.00 40.00  8000.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0008 1489000000-E 610  114 TON 137.66 15693.24 127.00 14478.00 105.00  11970.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0009 1498000000-E 610  68 TON 136.62 9290.16 125.00 8500.00 141.50  9622.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0010 1519000000-E 610  33 TON 168.71 5567.43 155.00 5115.00 229.00  7557.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0011 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 543.38 5433.80 530.00 5300.00 657.75  6577.50ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0012 3628000000-E 876  60 TON 55.00 3300.00 56.00 3360.00 65.00  3900.00RIP RAP, CLASS I

0013 3656000000-E 876  500 SY  4.50 2250.00 1.00 500.00 3.00  1500.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0014 6000000000-E 1605  300 LF  3.95 1185.00 3.00 900.00 5.00  1500.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0015 6009000000-E 1610  10 TON 55.00 550.00 85.00 850.00 56.50  565.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0016 6012000000-E 1610  10 TON 45.00 450.00 65.00 650.00 51.00  510.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0017 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 1284.00 642.00 500.00 250.00 550.00  275.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0018 6018000000-E 1620  20 LB  5.35 107.00 5.00 100.00 4.60  92.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0019 6021000000-E 1620 0.1 TON 1284.00 128.40 1000.00 100.00 1610.00  161.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0020 6030000000-E 1630  30 CY  21.00 630.00 27.00 810.00 20.00  600.00SILT EXCAVATION

0021 6036000000-E 1631  400 SY  5.50 2200.00 3.00 1200.00 2.50  1000.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0022 6042000000-E 1632  100 LF  3.75 375.00 4.00 400.00 5.00  500.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0023 6070000000-N 1639  1 EA  1700.00 1700.00 880.00 880.00 1500.00  1500.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0024 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  4.82 482.00 6.00 600.00 15.00  1500.00WATTLE

0025 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 3500.00 3500.00 2000.00 2000.00 3000.00  3000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0026 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  5.35 267.50 4.00 200.00 5.00  250.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0027 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1284.00 256.80 1000.00 200.00 1700.00  340.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0028 6111000000-E SP   100 LF  19.50 1950.00 35.00 3500.00 65.00  6500.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0029 6117000000-N SP   3 EA  300.00 900.00 200.00 600.00 250.00  750.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0030 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 38450.00 18000.00  13800.00REMV EXIST STR **********
(12+07.00)

 

    TOTAL 256401.94 TOTAL 290993.00 TOTAL  299519.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 256401.94 SUB-TOTAL 290993.00 SUB-TOTAL  299519.50ROADWAY ITEMS



MAR 28, 2013 09:36 AM

TIP NO W-4700A 11:00 AM 2 /  3 002

CARTERET

37720.3.1

FED AID NO STP-1124(6)

BRIDGE-TO-PIPE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE #76 OVER SHOE BRANCH

SUNLAND BUILDERS, INC.

SWANSBORO,  NC

KEYSTONE CONTRACTING CO.,
INC

  

DB00115MAR 27 2013

0.028 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 5000.00 17275.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 3000.00 4300.00  CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 34000.00 14000.00  GRADING

0004 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  60.00 6000.00 19.00 1900.00  UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0005 0345000000-E 310  50 LF  35.00 1750.00 40.00 2000.00  24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE

0006 0992000000-E SP   1 EA  168260.00 168260.00 222752.50 222752.50  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)
ALUM BOX CULVERT - 15'-9"X8'-0" W/ HW

0007 1121000000-E 520  200 TON 35.00 7000.00 38.50 7700.00  AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0008 1489000000-E 610  114 TON 140.00 15960.00 94.00 10716.00  ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0009 1498000000-E 610  68 TON 140.00 9520.00 108.50 7378.00  ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0010 1519000000-E 610  33 TON 170.00 5610.00 144.50 4768.50  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0011 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 580.00 5800.00 715.00 7150.00  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0012 3628000000-E 876  60 TON 80.00 4800.00 80.00 4800.00  RIP RAP, CLASS I

0013 3656000000-E 876  500 SY  2.00 1000.00 2.00 1000.00  GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0014 6000000000-E 1605  300 LF  4.00 1200.00 3.00 900.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0015 6009000000-E 1610  10 TON 80.00 800.00 56.00 560.00  EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0016 6012000000-E 1610  10 TON 80.00 800.00 50.00 500.00  SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0017 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 500.00 250.00 500.00 250.00  TEMPORARY MULCHING

0018 6018000000-E 1620  20 LB  20.00 400.00 5.00 100.00  SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0019 6021000000-E 1620 0.1 TON 1000.00 100.00 1000.00 100.00  FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0020 6030000000-E 1630  30 CY  20.00 600.00 5.00 150.00  SILT EXCAVATION

0021 6036000000-E 1631  400 SY  2.25 900.00 3.00 1200.00  MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0022 6042000000-E 1632  100 LF  6.00 600.00 4.00 400.00  1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0023 6070000000-N 1639  1 EA  44500.00 44500.00 1500.00 1500.00  SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0024 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  20.00 2000.00 6.00 600.00  WATTLE

0025 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 1750.00 1750.00 2000.00 2000.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0026 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  15.00 750.00 4.00 200.00  SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0027 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 750.00 150.00 1000.00 200.00  FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0028 6111000000-E SP   100 LF  50.00 5000.00 5.00 500.00  IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0029 6117000000-N SP   3 EA  200.00 600.00 200.00 600.00  RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0030 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 6400.00 30000.00  REMV EXIST STR **********
(12+07.00)

 

    TOTAL 334500.00 TOTAL 345500.00  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 334500.00 SUB-TOTAL 345500.00  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  256401.94   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

     2  290993.00   TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.



MAR 28, 2013 09:36 AM

TIP NO W-4700A 11:00 AM 3 /  3 002

CARTERET

37720.3.1

FED AID NO STP-1124(6)

BRIDGE-TO-PIPE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE #76 OVER SHOE BRANCH

   

DB00115MAR 27 2013

0.028 MI

     3  299519.50   LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

     4  334500.00   SUNLAND BUILDERS, INC.

     5  345500.00   KEYSTONE CONTRACTING CO., INC


